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This information is for illustrative purposes only. Not for design or development purposes. Site-specific studies may be required to obtain accurate feature locations. 2/20/2018
Every effort is made to ensure the information displayed here is accurate; however, the City of Mansfield makes no claims to its accuracy or completeness.
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Property Owner Notification for ZC#18-003

LEGAL DESC 1 LEGAL DESC 2 OWNER NAME OWNER ADDRESS CITY ZIP
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 31 DICKEY, TIMOTHY 304 S 2"° AVE MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1911
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 31 HARRIS COOK PROPERTIES 709 E ABRAMS ST ARLINGTON, TX 76010-1207
HANKS, THOMAS J SURVEY A 644 RAY, ROBERT D 1831 E BROAD ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063
HANKS, THOMAS J SURVEY A 644 RAY, ROBERT D 1831 E BROAD ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063
HANKS, THOMAS J SURVEY A 644 RAY, ROBERT D 1831 E BROAD ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 26 MUSSER, CHARLOTTE E 302 S1ST AVE MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1905
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 26 HERRERA, ADAN 305 S 2ND AVE MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1910
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 26 OWENS, JAMES C 24 LAKEVIEW TERR WEATHERFORD, TX  76087-7748
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 26 RAMIREZ, BENITO 210 W DALLAS ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1942
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 26 COBLE, PAUL S 4790 FIREWOOD DR BURLESON, TX 76028-3642
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 26 OWENS, JAMES C 24 LAKEVIEW TERR WEATHERFORD, TX  76087-7748
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 31 DONJUAN, CELESTINO 304 W DALLAS ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1979
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 31 JOHNSON, CHRISTOPHER 11713 COUNTY ROAD 528 MANSFIELD, TX 76063-7050
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 46 SMITH, DAVID 1093 N BEDFORD KAYSVILLE, UT 84037
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 46 HERNANDEZ, ALBERTO 8019 MCMURTRY DR ARLINGTON, TX 76002-4487
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 46 CHRYSALIS D REAL ESTATE INVEST 1342 MEADOW GREEN DUNCANVILLE, TX 75137
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 46 RAMIREZ, BENITO 210 W DALLAS ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 46 ANDERSON, JB 408 S 2ND AVE MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1913
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 47 FOUNTAIN, BECKY LOUISE 211 W DALLAS ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1941
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Property Owner Notification for ZC#18-003
LEGAL DESC 2

LEGAL DESC 1
MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

Wednesday, February 21, 2018

BLK 47

BLK 47

BLK 47

BLK 47

BLK 47

BLK 47

BLK 47

BLK 47

BLK 47

BLK 47

BLK 47

BLK 48

BLK 48

BLK 48

BLK 48

BLK 48

OWNER NAME

GONZALEZ, JUAN G

WILES, TIMOTHY K

TORRES, ROSARIO

PINA, SERGIO

CARDENAS, MARIA ISELA MENDOZA

ALDANA, IRENE A EST

ALDANA, IRENE A EST

GONZALEZ, JUAN G

GONZALEZ, JUAN G

GONZALEZ, JUAN G

ALDANA, IRENE A EST

SHELTON, KATHERINE LOUISE

SHELTON, KATHERINE LOUISE

SHELTON, KATHERINE LOUISE

SHELTON, KATHERINE LOUISE

SHELTON, KATHERINE LOUISE

OWNER ADDRESS
201 W DALLAS ST

104 S 2ND AVE

403 S 2ND AVE

208 HUNT ST

2021 N COMMERCE ST

204 HUNT ST

204 HUNT ST

201 W DALLAS ST

201 W DALLAS ST

201 W DALLAS ST

204 HUNT ST

3201 COUNTY ROAD 607

3201 COUNTY ROAD 607

3201 COUNTY ROAD 607

3201 COUNTY ROAD 607

3201 COUNTY ROAD 607

CITY
MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

FORT WORTH, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ALVARADO, TX

ALVARADO, TX

ALVARADO, TX

ALVARADO, TX

ALVARADO, TX

ZIP
76063-1941

76063

76063

76063

76164

76063-1951
76063-1951
76063-1941
76063-1941
76063-1941
76063-1951
76009-6582
76009-6582
76009-6582
76009-6582

76009-6582
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