





ZC#18-003

Property Owner Notification for ZC#18-003

LEGAL DESC 1	LEGAL DESC 2	OWNER NAME	OWNER ADDRESS	CITY	ZIP
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 31	DICKEY, TIMOTHY	$304 \text{ S } 2^{\text{ND}} \text{ AVE}$	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-1911
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 31	HARRIS COOK PROPERTIES	709 E ABRAMS ST	ARLINGTON, TX	76010-1207
HANKS, THOMAS J SURVEY	A 644	RAY, ROBERT D	1831 E BROAD ST	MANSFIELD, TX	76063
HANKS, THOMAS J SURVEY	A 644	RAY, ROBERT D	1831 E BROAD ST	MANSFIELD, TX	76063
HANKS, THOMAS J SURVEY	A 644	RAY, ROBERT D	1831 E BROAD ST	MANSFIELD, TX	76063
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 26	MUSSER, CHARLOTTE E	302 S 1ST AVE	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-1905
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 26	HERRERA, ADAN	305 S 2ND AVE	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-1910
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 26	OWENS, JAMES C	24 LAKEVIEW TERR	WEATHERFORD, TX	76087-7748
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 26	RAMIREZ, BENITO	210 W DALLAS ST	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-1942
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 26	COBLE, PAUL S	4790 FIREWOOD DR	BURLESON, TX	76028-3642
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 26	OWENS, JAMES C	24 LAKEVIEW TERR	WEATHERFORD, TX	76087-7748
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 31	DONJUAN, CELESTINO	304 W DALLAS ST	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-1979
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 31	JOHNSON, CHRISTOPHER	11713 COUNTY ROAD 528	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-7050
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 46	SMITH, DAVID	1093 N BEDFORD	KAYSVILLE, UT	84037
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 46	HERNANDEZ, ALBERTO	8019 MCMURTRY DR	ARLINGTON, TX	76002-4487
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 46	CHRYSALIS D REAL ESTATE INVEST	1342 MEADOW GREEN	DUNCANVILLE, TX	75137
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 46	RAMIREZ, BENITO	210 W DALLAS ST	MANSFIELD, TX	76063
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 46	ANDERSON, J B	408 S 2ND AVE	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-1913
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 47	FOUNTAIN, BECKY LOUISE	211 W DALLAS ST	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-1941

Wednesday, February 21, 2018

Property Owner Notification for ZC#18-003

LEGAL DESC 1	LEGAL DESC 2	OWNER NAME	OWNER ADDRESS	CITY	ZIP
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 47	GONZALEZ, JUAN G	201 W DALLAS ST	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-1941
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 47	WILES, TIMOTHY K	104 S 2ND AVE	MANSFIELD, TX	76063
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 47	TORRES, ROSARIO	403 S 2ND AVE	MANSFIELD, TX	76063
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 47	PINA, SERGIO	208 HUNT ST	MANSFIELD, TX	76063
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 47	CARDENAS, MARIA ISELA MENDOZA	2021 N COMMERCE ST	FORT WORTH, TX	76164
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 47	ALDANA, IRENE A EST	204 HUNT ST	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-1951
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 47	ALDANA, IRENE A EST	204 HUNT ST	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-1951
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 47	GONZALEZ, JUAN G	201 W DALLAS ST	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-1941
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 47	GONZALEZ, JUAN G	201 W DALLAS ST	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-1941
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 47	GONZALEZ, JUAN G	201 W DALLAS ST	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-1941
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 47	ALDANA, IRENE A EST	204 HUNT ST	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-1951
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 48	SHELTON, KATHERINE LOUISE	3201 COUNTY ROAD 607	ALVARADO, TX	76009-6582
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 48	SHELTON, KATHERINE LOUISE	3201 COUNTY ROAD 607	ALVARADO, TX	76009-6582
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 48	SHELTON, KATHERINE LOUISE	3201 COUNTY ROAD 607	ALVARADO, TX	76009-6582
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 48	SHELTON, KATHERINE LOUISE	3201 COUNTY ROAD 607	ALVARADO, TX	76009-6582
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 48	SHELTON, KATHERINE LOUISE	3201 COUNTY ROAD 607	ALVARADO, TX	76009-6582

Wednesday, February 21, 2018